S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  C O N N E C T O R S
FIXI3D 2.0
 ANCHORS FOR ARCHITECTURAL
CONCRETE PANELS
The ventilated facade clad with large-format precast concrete is durable, high quality and allows for
flexible facade design with a wide variety of architectural options.
The precast concrete panels are fastened by punctual anchors to a concrete structure, steel frame or CLT

REFERENCE
PANEL HANGER
ONLY
LOAD
CLASS
(kN)
CAVITY MIN
Ev (mm)
 THICKNESS MIN
OF THE PANEL
Ep (mm)
THICKNESS MIN
OF THE CONCRETE
SUPPORT Eb (mm)*
04IM-2-001-5,0 04M-2-010-5,0 5,0 60 70 100
04IM-2-001-10,0 04M-2-010-10,0 10,0 60 70 100
04IM-2-001-15,0 04M-2-010-15,0 15,0 60 80 140
04IM-2-001-20,0 04M-2-010-20,0 20,0 80 80 140
04IM-2-001-25,0 04M-2-010-25,0 25,0 80 100 170
04IM-2-001-35,0 04M-2-010-35,0 35,0 80 100 220
04IM-2-001-45,0 04M-2-010-45,0 45,0 80 120 220
04IM-2-001-60,0 04M-2-010-60,0 60,0 90 120 220
ARTICLE
REFERENCE
HANGER COMPLETE
ARTICLE
REFERENCE
PANEL HANGER
ONLY
LOAD
CLASS
(kN)
CAVITY
MIN
Ev (mm)
THICKNESS MIN
OF THE PANEL
Ep (mm)
THICKNESS MIN
OF THE CONCRETE
SUPPORT Eb (mm)*
04IM-2-002-5,0 04M-2-015-5,0 5,0 60 70 100
04IM-2-002-10,0 04M-2-015-10,0 10,0 60 70 100
04IM-2-002-15,0 04M-2-015-15,0 15,0 60 80 140
04IM-2-002-20,0 04M-2-015-20,0 20,0 80 80 140
04IM-2-002-25,0 04M-2-015-25,0 25,0 80 100 170
04IM-2-002-35,0 04M-2-015-35,0 35,0 80 100 220
04IM-2-002-45,0 04M-2-015-45,0 45,0 80 120 220
04IM-2-002-60,0 04M-2-015-60,0 60,0 90 120 220
 FIXI3D STANDARD PANEL HANGER
 FIXI3D SINGLE PANEL HANGER ATTIKA
ANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUE
6

REFERENCE
PANEL HANGER
ONLY
LOAD
CLASS
(kN)
CAVITY MIN
Ev (mm)
MINIMUM
THICKNESS
OF THE PANEL Ep
(mm)
MIN THICKNESS
OF THE CONCRETE
SUPPORT Eb (mm)*
04IM-2-003-25,0 04M-2-026-25,0 25,0 80 100 170
04IM-2-003-35,0 04M-2-026-35,0 35,0 80 100 220
04IM-2-003-45,0 04M-2-026-45,0 45,0 80 120 220
04IM-2-003-60,0 04M-2-026-60,0 60,0 90 120 220
REFERENCE
ARTICLE HANGER
COMPLETE
ARTICLE
REFERENCE
PLATINUM ONLY
LOAD
CLASS
(kN)
CAVITY MIN
Ev (mm)
MINIMUM
THICKNESS
OF THE PANEL
Ep (mm)
MIN THICKNESS
OF THE CONCRETE
SUPPORT Eb (mm)*
04IM-2-005-25,0 04M-2-027-25,0 25,0 80 100 170
04IM-2-005-35,0 04M-2-027-35,0 35,0 80 100 220
04IM-2-005-45,0 04M-2-027-45,0 45,0 80 120 220
04IM-2-005-60,0 04M-2-027-60,0 60,0 90 120 220
 FIXI3D PANEL HANGER WITH DOUBLE BOLT ANCHOR
 FIXI3D PANEL HANGER ATTIKA WITH DOUBLE BOLT ANCHOR
7
3
4
Indicative value, it will depend on the quality of the structure and the type of fixing usedIndicative value, it will depend on the quality of the structure and the type of fixing used
Indicative value, it will depend on the quality of the structure and the type of fixing usedIndicative value, it will depend on the quality of the structure and the type of fixing used
ANCHORS FOR ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE PANELS
FIXI 3D 2.0 8
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  C O N N E C T O R S
ANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUE
 THREADED ROD
The threaded rod is composed of:
    A. a nut
    B. a square washer
    C. a threaded rod
The length of the rod is determined according to the vacuum, see table page 22.
ARTICLE REFERENCE LOAD CLASS
(kN)
METRIC
THREADED ROD
SHAFT DIAMETER
 (mm)
04M-2-035-5,0 5,0 M8 16
04M-2-035-10,0 10,0 M10 16
04M-2-035-15,0 15,0 M12 20
04M-2-035-20,0 20,0 M12 20
04M-2-035-25,0 25,0 M16 24
04M-2-035-35,0 35,0 M16 24
04M-2-035-45,0 45,0 M20 30
04M-2-035-60,0 60,0 M20 30
 INSERT
The insert consists of :
   A. a recess in recycled and recyclable PVC box
   B. a nut fixed on a shaft waiting the threaded rod
   C. ears for additional reinforcement
It is casted, in prefabrication, into the architectural panels.
ARTICLE
REFERENCE INSERT
LOAD CLASS
(kN)
MINIMUM PANEL THICK-
NESS  (mm)
04I-2-030-5,0 5,0 70
04I-2-030-10,0 10,0 70
04I-2-030-15,0 15,0 80
04I-2-030-20,0 20,0 80
04I-2-030-25,0 25,0 100
04I-2-030-35,0 35,0 100
04I-2-030-45,0 45,0 120
04I-2-030-60,0 60,0 120
A
B
8
6

ARTICLE
METRIC
THREADED ROD FASTENER NRd
(kN)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
G
(mm)
04IM070-04,5 M12 M12 4,5 120 60 13 13
04IM070-06,3 M16 M12 6,3 130 78 17 13
04IM070-09,0 M20 M16 9,0 145 90 21 17
04IM070-12,0 M20 M20 12,0 160 120 21 21
04IM070-12,0 M24 M20 12,0 160 120 25 21
13
B. RESTRAINT ANCHORS
OPEN RESTRAINT ANCHOR

l
h
REFERENCE
ARTICLE
METRIC
THREADED
ROD
FASTENER NRd (kN)
Dimensions
h
(mm)
I
(mm)
04IM071-4,4 M10 M10 4,4 138 30
04IM071-5,2 M12 M12 5,2 140 35
04IM071-11,0 M16 M16 11,0 188 45
04IM071-15,6 M20 M20 15,6 228 50
ANCHORS FOR ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE PANELS
Concrete
 panel

TRACTION
COMPRESSION
(FTB bolts, channels and/or dowels to be ordered separately)
Contact us for the design of a wind anchor specific to your project
ANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUEANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUEANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUEANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUEANCHORS FOR ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE PANELS
FIXI 3D 2.0 17
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  C O N N E C T O R S
ANCRAGES POUR PANNEAUX EN BÉTON ARCHITECTONIQUE
The dowel connection system enables the panels to be joined together and horizontal loads to be transmit-
ted from one panel to the other by means of a dowel sealed in the edge of the two panels.
The dowel connection system consists of:
1.    A cylindrical polyethylene sleeve  in the bottom edge of the top panel
2.    A stainless steel pin
17
ARTICLE L(mm) O(mm)
04M031-12-80 80 12
04M031-16-80 80 16
04M031-20-80 80 20
3.    An oval polyethylene sleeve in the upper edge of the bottom panel
ARTICLE L(mm) O(mm) VRD (kN) THICKNESS EP MIN
(mm)
04M051-12-170 170 12 4.68 80
04M051-16-170 170 16 5.22 100
04M051-20-170 170 20 5.42/7.59* 120
ARTICLE L(mm) O(mm)
04M051-12-170 100 22/47
04M051-16-170 100 22/47
04M051-20-170 95 35/60